AECS- 4 Mumbai - FEE STRUCTURE

Fee for DAE students:

1) Admission fee of Rs.100/- has to be paid at time of admission for offline admission (other than
Mumbai). For online admission (Mumbai), during of online fee payment along with other fees.

2) Other fees will be charged from all the wards of DAE categories on term/annual basis (i.e. 6/12
months of an academic session) at the time of grant of admission. In respect of payment of term
fee, second term fee should be paid in the month of October of that academic session.

3) Please visit www.aees.gov.in for general information about fee structure in AEES. This
information sheet with application form can also be viewed at this website.

4) No fee concession of any kind shall be applicable to any of the wards of DAE, CISF, 1B and other
central govt. employees w.e.f. 01-04-2018.

Class Tuition fee PUVVN fee Computer fee
Pre-prep | Rs.900/- per month Rs.300/- per month --
to Prep
ltoV Rs.900/- per month Rs.300/- per month Rs.30/- per month
VIto X Rs.900/- per month Rs.300/- per month Rs.30/- per month
X1to X1l | Rs.900/- per month Rs.300/- per month Rs.30/- per month

Fee for NON-DAE students:

1) Admission fee of Rs.100/- has to be paid at time of admission for offline admission (other than
Mumbai). For online admission (Mumbai), during of online fee payment along with other fees.
2) Fees will be charged for on term/annual basis (i.e. 6/12 months of academic year) at the time of
admission. Remaining fee, if any should be paid in the month of October of that academic year.

Sr

Category

Class Fee

Tuition fee(Rs p.m.)

PUVVN fee(Rs
p.m.)

Comp.fee(Rs p.m.)

In respect of non-DAE
students seeking
admission in AEC
schools located in urban
areas i.e. Mumbai,
Indore, Hyderabad &
Mysuru

Ito X

Rs.3000/-

Rs.300/-

Rs.30/-

Xl & Xll

Rs.900/-

Rs.300/-

Rs.50/-

In respect of non-DAE
students seeking
admission in AEC
schools at all other
stations (except those
mentioned in Sr.no.1
above)

Ito X

Rs.1500/-

Rs.300/-

Rs.30/-

Xl & XII

Rs.1500/-

Rs.300/-

Rs.50/-

Wards of non-DAE
employees who are
working in central/state
govt/PSU or in
auxiliary/supporting
services with a DAE unit
with Pay+Grade Pay less
than Rs.11200/- (as per
revised pay) or Rs.4500/-
(as per pre-revised pay)
per month

Ito X

Rs.1500/-

Rs.300/-

Rs.30/-

Xl & XllI

Rs.1500/-

Rs.300/-

Rs.50/-




